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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 50039.00 37199.00 74.34 2220.00 1300.00 58.56 20674.26 16899.67 81.74

74.34( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0058.56 81.74

Western 84071.01 75865.00 90.24 3240.00 2700.00 83.33 7392.00 6254.00 84.60

90.24( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0083.33 84.60

Southern 47445.05 33374.05 70.34 3320.00 2880.00 86.75 11847.15 9287.90 78.40

70.34( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0086.75 78.40

Eastern 37605.00 35047.50 93.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 5090.25 85.01

93.20( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 85.01

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1742.00 85.94

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 85.94

All India 219,910.06 182,235.55 82.87 8,780.00 6,880.00 47,928.1678.36 81.9439,273.82

82.87( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0078.36 81.94

Report Version :-

Remarks:-
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